

4

CS DJ ADJ 483/24

Kapoor Singh Gehlot Vs. Vishnu Dayal

03.04.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Mr. Deepak Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Defendant
no. 2.

WS filed by all the Defendants. However, certain applications are pending for condonation of delay in filing the WS.

Let the matter come up for hearing on all the pending applications on **26.07.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
03.04.2025 (A)