

4 CS DJ ADJ 483/24
Kapoor Singh Gehlot Vs. Vishnu Dayal

16.03.2026

VC is not working today.

Present: Plaintiff is present in person.

Sh. Alok Pandey and Sh. K. K. Jaiswal Ld. counsel for
defendant no.1.

Sh. R. D. Kaushik Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.2.

At joint request, matter stands adjourned.

List the matter on **06.07.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/16.03.2026